
4X100M BOYS 12 & UNDER
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
CR 49.17 MSS JOHOR MSS JOHOR STADIUM MINI MSN, BUKIT JALIL 02 Dec 2022
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 267( TEAM SIK A TS TEAM SIK 50.39
2 5( A FALCON ATHLETICS A FALCON 50.53
3 384( TEAM SPEEDY TERENDAK A TEAM TST 50.63
4 44( CHK ATHLETICS A CHK ATL 51.02
5 362( CAK SPORT ACADEMY A CAKSA 51.36
6 405( SJKC YUK CHAI C SJKC YC 51.80
7 15( KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA A KOS 52.14
8 259( SENADI ATHLETICS A SENADIATHLETICS 52.75
9 43( CJ SPRINTERS A CJ SPRINTERS 52.95

10 112( SK TTDI JAYA A SKTTDIJ 53.50
11 168( TITAN ATHLETICS A TITAN ATHLETICS 54.29
12 410( SK SERI MEGA A SKSM31 55.03
13 108( TEAM MC A TEAM MC 55.04
14 405( SJKC YUK CHAI A SJKC YC 55.15
15 267( TEAM SIK B TS TEAM SIK 55.46
16 246( KELANTAN JUNIOR A KELANTAN JR 55.77
17 44( CHK ATHLETICS B CHK ATL 56.27
18 319( KC SPORT TEAM A KCST23 57.13
19 13( SPEEDY RUSA B SPEEDY RUSA 57.16
20 13( SPEEDY RUSA A SPEEDY RUSA 57.50
21 259( SENADI ATHLETICS B SENADIATHLETICS 57.74
22 405( SJKC YUK CHAI B SJKC YC 59.08
23 361( MAG TEAM A MAG TEAM 59.12
24 362( CAK SPORT ACADEMY B CAKSA 59.95

DNF 5( B FALCON ATHLETICS B FALCON DNF
DQ 298( TEAM COACH FAROUK A TCFPNG DQ
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Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 4
Rank Name Team Time React
1 TEAM TST TEAM TST 50.63
2 CAKSA CAKSA 51.36
3 CJ SPRINTERS CJ SPRINTERS 52.95
4 SKSM31 SKSM31 55.03
5 KELANTAN JR KELANTAN JR 55.77
6 KCST23 KCST23 57.13
7 SENADIATHLETICS SENADIATHLETICS 57.74

Heat 2 of 4
Rank Name Team Time React
1 TS TEAM SIK TS TEAM SIK 50.39
2 SENADIATHLETICS SENADIATHLETICS 52.75
3 TITAN ATHLETICS TITAN ATHLETICS 54.29
4 SPEEDY RUSA SPEEDY RUSA 57.16
5 SPEEDY RUSA SPEEDY RUSA 57.50
6 CAKSA CAKSA 59.95
DQ TCFPNG TCFPNG -

Heat 3 of 4
Rank Name Team Time React
1 FALCON FALCON 50.53
2 CHK ATL CHK ATL 51.02
3 SJKC YC SJKC YC 51.80
4 TEAM MC TEAM MC 55.04
5 TS TEAM SIK TS TEAM SIK 55.46
6 MAG TEAM MAG TEAM 59.12

Heat 4 of 4
Rank Name Team Time React
1 KOS KOS 52.14
2 SKTTDIJ SKTTDIJ 53.50
3 SJKC YC SJKC YC 55.15
4 CHK ATL CHK ATL 56.27
5 SJKC YC SJKC YC 59.08
DNF FALCON FALCON -


